estgurantes

Portilio y Batnbi

APPETIZERS.-
WHITE CHEESE FROM TENERIFE
FRIED CHEESE WITH MOJO SAUCE
SERRANO HAM
POT AU FEAU
SHRIMPS WITH GARLIC
VARIED APPETIZERS
MELON WITH SERRANO HAM
POTATOES WITH MOJO PICON
BREAD
BREAD AND BUTTER
CROQUETS
FISH CHURROS

SOUPS AND CREAM.-
VEGETABLES CREAM SOUP
CKICKEN SOUP
FISH SOUP
RANCHO CANARIO SOUP.
PUMPKIN CREAM SOUP

500
334
501
504
505
502
509
507
605
508
503
506

522
523
521
524
511

PASTA, EGGS AND VEGETABLE
532 OMELETTE

530 SPANISH OMELETTE

531 HAM OMELETTE

533 SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

535 SPAGUETTI CARBONARA SAUCE

534 ASTURIAN STYLE WHITE KIDNEY BEANS

512 PAELLA “POR ENCARGO” 2 PER
513 PAELLA “POR ENCARGO” 4 PER

SALADS.-
MIXED SALAD
KANARIAN SALAD

576
577

ENGLISH

Eur.

MEAT
544  BEEFSTEAK
545 PORKSTEAK
551  VEAL CUTLET
552  VEAL ENTRECOT
554  SALMOREIJO RABBIT
567  SALMOREJO CKICKEN
555 ROASTED CKICKEN
556  CHEF CKICKEN
560  SIRLOIN WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE
566  FILET MIGNON ON A SKEEWER
559  SIRLOIN WITH GREEN PEPPER
557  GRILLED FILET
518  MEAT WITH VEGETABLES
565 PORK SKEEWER

FISH.-

540 GRILLED FISH
541 GRILLED SOLE
543 FISH IN KANARIAN ONION SAUCE
537 GRILLED PRAWNS

800 MENU OF THE HOUSE

DESSERTS.-
582 DESSERT OF THE HOUSE
586 FRUIT

Eur.




